

# DeKalb County Government

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	201	8-2678	Versio	<b>n:</b> 1		Name:		
Туре:	Res	olution				Status:	Consent	
File created:	9/10	/2018				In control:	Board of Commissioners	
On agenda:	9/25	5/2018				Final action:	9/25/2018	
Title:	Commission District(s): All Approval of Minutes of the Zoning Meeting of July 24, 2018							
Indexes:								
Attachments:	1. 07.24.2018 Zoning Meeting Minutes.pdf							
Date	Ver.	Action B	У			Act	ion	Result
9/25/2018	1	Board c	of Commis	sione	rs			
9/18/2018	1	Commit	tee of the	Whol	е			

#### Public Hearing: YES □ NO ⊠

**Department:** Clerk to the Board of Commissioners and CEO

#### **<u>SUBJECT:</u>** Commission District(s): All

Approval of Minutes of the Zoning Meeting of July 24, 2018

#### Information Contact: Barbara Sanders-Norwood

**Phone Number:** 404-371-2162

#### **PURPOSE:**

To Approve the Minutes of the Zoning Meeting of July 24, 2018

## NEED/IMPACT:

Formal Adoption of Minutes

### FISCAL IMPACT:

None

#### **RECOMMENDATION:**

To Approve the Minutes of the Zoning Meeting of July 24, 2018